1.
2.
•
•
SET Model No.
Indoor Unit Model
No.
Outdoor Unit
Model No.
Capacity
Cashback
(AUD)
New Sign-
up Bonus
(AUD)
MFAB26NB/WB SET MFAB26NB MFAB26WB 2.6kW $25 $50
MFAB35NB/WB SET MFAB35NB MFAB35WB 3.5kW $35 $50
MFAB50NB/WB SET MFAB50NB MFAB50WB 5.0kW $50 $50
MFAB70NB/WB SET MFAB70NB MFAB70WB 7.0kW $70 $50
MFAB90NB/WB SET MFAB90NB MFAB90WB 9.0kW $90 $50
MFAB20NC/WC SET MFAB-20NC MFAB-20WC 2.0kW $20 $50
MFAB26NC/WC SET MFAB-26NC MFAB-26WC 2.6kW $25 $50
MFAB35NC/WC SET MFAB-35NC MFAB-35WC 3.5kW $35 $50
MFAB50NC/WC SET MFAB-50NC MFAB-50WC 5.0kW $50 $50
MFAB60NC/WC SET MFAB-60NC MFAB-60WC 6.0kW $60 $50
MFAB71NC/WC SET MFAB-71NC MFAB-71WC 7.0kW $70 $50
MFAB81NC/WC SET MFAB-81NC MFAB-81WC 8.0kW $80 $50
MFAG20VA SET MFAG20VA-N MFAG20VA-W 2.0kW $20 $50
MFAG26VA SET MFAG26VA-N MFAG26VA-W 2.6kW $25 $50
MFAG36VA SET MFAG36VA-N MFAG36VA-W 3.6kW $35 $50
MFAG51VA SET MFAG51VA-N MFAG51VA-W 5.0kW $50 $50
MFAG60VA SET MFAG60VA-N MFAG60VA-W 6.0kW $60 $50
MFAG70VA SET MFAG70VA-N MFAG70VA-W 7.0kW $70 $50
MFAG80VA SET MFAG80VA-N MFAG80VA-W 8.0kW $80 $50
MFEP26VA SET MFEP26VA-N MFEP26VA-W 2.6kW $25 $50
MFEP35VA SET MFEP35VA-N MFEP35VA-W 3.5kW $35 $50
MFEP50VA SET MFEP50VA-N MFEP50VA-W 5.0kW $50 $50
MFEP51VA SET MFEP51VA-N MFEP51VA-W 5.0kW $50 $50
MFEP70VA SET MFEP70VA-N MFEP70VA-W 7.0kW $70 $50
MFEP80VA SET MFEP80VA-N MFEP80VA-W 8.0kW $80 $50
MFCA26VA SET MFCA26VA-N MFCA26VA-W 2.6kW $25 $50
MFCA35VA SET MFCA35VA-N MFCA35VA-W 3.5kW $35 $50
MFCA50VA SET MFCA50VA-N MFCA50VA-W 5.0kW $50 $50
MFCA70VA SET MFCA70VA-N MFCA70VA-W 7.0kW $70 $50
DUCMI70IB/UCMI70OB
SET
DUCMI70IB UCMI70OB 7.0kW $70 $50
DUCMI90IB/UCMI90OB
SET
DUCMI90IB UCMI90OB 9.0kW $90 $50
DUCMI105IHB/UCMI105OB
SET
DUCMI105IHB UCMI105OB 10.5kW $105 $50
DUCMI125IHB/UCMI125OB
SET
DUCMI125IHB UCMI125OB 12.5kW $125 $50
DUCMI140IHB/UCMI140OB
SET
DUCMI140IHB UCMI140OB 14.0kW $140 $50
DUCMI170IHB/UCMI170OB
SET
DUCMI170IHB UCMI170OB 17.0kW $170 $50
CASMI70IB/UCMI70OB
SET
CASMI70IB UCMI70OB 7.0kW $70 $50
CASMI105IB/UCMI105OB
SET
CASMI105IB UCMI105OB 10.5kW $105 $50
CASMI125IB/UCMI125OB
SET
CASMI125IB UCMI125OB 12.5kW $125 $50
CASMI140IB/UCMI140OB
SET
CASMI140IB UCMI140OB 14.0kW $140 $50
MULMI0250B MULTI SET
MULTIPLE
COMBINATIONS
MULMI0250B 5.0kW $50 $50
MULMI0371B MULTI SET
MULTIPLE
COMBINATIONS
MULMI0371B 7.1kW $70 $50
MULMI0480B MULTI SET
MULTIPLE
COMBINATIONS
MULMI0480B 8.0kW $80 $50
MULMI0511B MULTI SET
MULTIPLE
COMBINATIONS
MULMI0511B 11.0kW $110 $50
MULMI0513B MULTI SET
MULTIPLE
COMBINATIONS
MULMI0513B 13.0kW $130 $50
MULMI0618B MULTI SET
MULTIPLE
COMBINATIONS
MULMI0618B 18.0kW $180 $50
1.
2.
3.
4.
5.
1.
2.
1.
2.
3.
4.
5.
6.
7.
8.
9.
10.
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.